Date
01/01/25

Day
Wednesday

Waitara Church
Jan 2025 Calendar

Event

Ministry

02/01/25

Thursday

03/01/25

Friday

04/01/25

Saturday

Club Meeting

05/01/25

Sunday

06/01/25

Monday

07/01/25

Tuesday

08/01/25

Wednesday

09/01/25

Thursday

10/01/25

Friday

11/01/25

Saturday

12/01/25

Sunday

13/01/25

Monday

14/01/25

Tuesday

15/01/25

Wednesday

16/01/25

Thursday

17/01/25

Friday

18/01/25

Saturday

Teachers' Meeting

Adventurer Club

19/01/25

Sunday

20/01/25

Monday

21/01/25

Tuesday

22/01/25

Wednesday

25/01/25

Thursday

25/01/25

Friday

25/01/25

Saturday

26/01/25

Sunday

27/01/25

Monday

28/01/25

Tuesday

29/01/25

Wednesday

30/01/25

Thursday

31/01/25

Friday

Training Convention

Adventurer Club




Date

01/02/25

Day

Saturday

Waitara Church
Feb 2025 Calendar

Event
United Night
Training Convention

Ministry
Women's Ministry
Adventurer Club

02/02/25

Sunday

Training Convention

Adventurer Club

03/02/25

Monday

04/02/25

Tuesday

05/02/25

Wednesday

06/02/25

Thursday

07/02/25

Friday

08/02/25

Saturday

Club Meeting

Adventurer Club

09/02/25

Sunday

10/02/25

Monday

11/02/25

Tuesday

Church Business Meeting

Pastoral Team

12/02/25

Wednesday

13/02/25

Thursday

14/02/25

Friday

15/02/25

Saturday

16/02/25

Sunday

17/02/25

Monday

18/02/25

Tuesday

19/02/25

Wednesday

20/02/25

Thursday

21/02/25

Friday

22/02/25

Saturday

North Regional Gathering
Club Meeting

Women's Ministry
Adventurer Club

23/02/25

Sunday

Film, Map & Compass Practice

Pathfinder Club

25/02/25

Monday

25/02/25

Tuesday

26/02/25

Wednesday

27/02/25

Thursday

28/02/25

Friday




Date
01/03/25

Day
Saturday

Waitara Church

Mar 2025 Calendar

Event
Ordinance Service

Ministry
Pastoral Team

02/03/25

Sunday

Map & Compass

Pathfinder Club

03/03/25

Monday

04/03/25

Tuesday

05/03/25

Wednesday

06/03/25

Thursday

07/03/25

Friday

08/03/25

Saturday

International Women's Day
Club Meeting
& Marching (Equip Chk)

Drill

Women's Ministry
Adventurer Club
Pathfinder Club

09/03/25

Sunday

10/03/25

Monday

11/03/25

Tuesday

Church Board Meeting

Pastoral Team

12/03/25

Wednesday

13/03/25

Thursday

14/03/25

Friday

15/03/25

Saturday

Special Harmony Day
Global Children's Day

Social
Children

16/03/25

Sunday

17/03/25

Monday

18/03/25

Tuesday

19/03/25

Wednesday

20/03/25

Thursday

21/03/25

Friday

22/03/25

Saturday

Club Meeting

Adventurer Club

23/03/25

Sunday

25/03/25

Monday

25/03/25

Tuesday

26/03/25

Wednesday

27/03/25

Thursday

28/03/25

Friday

Camp - @ Crosslands

Pathfinder Club

29/03/25

Saturday

Meeting

Pathfinder Club

30/03/25

Sunday

Camp

Pathfinder Club

31/03/25

Monday




Date
01/04/25

Day
Tuesday

Waitara Church
Apr 2025 Calendar

Event

Ministry

02/04/25

Wednesday

03/04/25

Thursday

04/04/25

Friday

05/04/25

Saturday

06/04/25

Sunday

Working Bee
Big Day

Deacons
Adventurer Club

07/04/25

Monday

08/04/25

Tuesday

Church Business Meeting

Pastoral Team

09/04/25

Wednesday

04/04/25

Thursday

11/04/25

Friday

Hiking or Camping

Pathfinder Club

12/04/25

Saturday

Club Meeting

Hiking or Camping

Adventurer Club
Pathfinder Club

13/04/25

Sunday

Hiking or Camping

Pathfinder Club

14/04/25

Monday

15/04/25

Tuesday

16/04/25

Wednesday

17/04/25

Thursday

18/04/25

Friday

19/04/25

Saturday

20/04/25

Sunday

21/04/25

Monday

22/04/25

Tuesday

23/04/25

Wednesday

25/04/25

Thursday

25/04/25

Friday

26/04/25

Saturday

27/04/25

Sunday

J
L_'Y

dwe) 819 2SO

28/04/25

Monday

29/04/25

Tuesday

30/04/25

Wednesday




Date
01/05/25

Day
Thursday

Waitara Church
May 2025 Calendar

Event

Ministry

02/05/25

Friday

Leadership Award

Adventurer Club

03/05/25

Saturday

Leadership Award

Adventurer Club

04/05/25

Sunday

Leadership Award

Adventurer Club

05/05/25

Monday

06/05/25

Tuesday

07/05/25

Wednesday

08/05/25

Thursday

09/05/25

Friday

10/05/25

Saturday

Mother's Day
Club Meeting
Meeting

Women's Ministry
Adventurer Club
Pathfinder Club

11/05/25

Sunday

12/05/25

Monday

13/05/25

Tuesday

Church Board Meeting

Pastoral Team

14/05/25

Wednesday

15/05/25

Thursday

16/05/25

Friday

17/05/25

Saturday

Music Concert

Pathfinder Club

18/05/25

Sunday

19/05/25

Monday

20/05/25

Tuesday

21/05/25

Wednesday

22/05/25

Thursday

23/05/25

Friday

24/05/25

Saturday

World Adventurer Day

Walk4Life

Adventurer Club
Pathfinder Club

25/05/25

Sunday

26/05/25

Monday

27/05/25

Tuesday

28/05/25

Wednesday

29/05/25

Thursday

30/05/25

Friday

31/05/25

Saturday




Waitara Church
Jun 2025 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/06/25 |[Sunday

02/06/25 |[Monday

03/06/25 [Tuesday

04/06/25 |Wednesday

05/06/25 |Thursday

06/06/25 |Friday Expedition Pathfinder Club
Ordinance Service Pastoral Team

07/06/25 |Saturday Women's Emphasis Day Women's Ministry
Expedition Pathfinder Club

08/06/25 |[Sunday Expedition Pathfinder Club

09/06/25 [Monday

10/06/25 |Tuesday Church Board Meeting Pastoral Team

11/06/25 |Wednesday

12/06/25 |Thursday

13/06/25 |Friday Leadership Weekend Women's Ministry
Leadership Weekend Women's Ministry

14/06/25 |Saturday Club Meeting Adventurer Club
Club Meeting Pathfinder Club

15/06/25 |Sunday Leadership Weekend Women's Ministry

16/06/25 |Monday

17/06/25 |Tuesday

18/06/25 |Wednesday

19/06/25 |Thursday

20/06/25 |Friday Hiking or Camp Pathfinder Club

21/06/25 |[Saturday Camp Pathfinder Club

22/06/25 |Sunday Hiking or Camping Pathfinder Club

23/06/25 |Monday

25/06/25 |Tuesday

25/06/25 |Wednesday

26/06/25 |Thursday

27/06/25 |Friday

28/06/25 |Saturday Club Meeting Adventurer Club

29/06/25 |Sunday

30/06/25 |Monday




Date
01/07/25

Day
Tuesday

Waitara Church
Jul 2025 Calendar

Event

Ministry

02/07/25

Wednesday

03/07/25

Thursday

04/07/25

Friday

05/07/25

Saturday

06/07/25

Sunday

07/07/25

Monday

08/07/25

Tuesday

Church Business Meeting

Pastoral Team

09/07/25

Wednesday

07/07/25

Thursday

11/07/25

Friday

12/07/25

Saturday

Club Meeting
Club Meeting

Adventurer Club
Pathfinder Club

13/07/25

Sunday

14/07/25

Monday

15/07/25

Tuesday

16/07/25

Wednesday

17/07/25

Thursday

18/07/25

Friday

19/07/25

Saturday

Women's Project Fundraiser
Fundraiser Program

Women's Ministry
Pathfinder Club

20/07/25

Sunday

21/07/25

Monday

22/07/25

Tuesday

23/07/25

Wednesday

25/07/25

Thursday

25/07/25

Friday

26/07/25

Saturday

Club Meeting

Adventurer Club

27/07/25

Sunday

28/07/25

Monday

29/07/25

Tuesday

30/07/25

Wednesday

31/07/25

Thursday




Waitara Church
Aug 2025 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry

01/08/25 |[Friday

02/08/25 |[Saturday

03/08/25 [Sunday

04/08/25 |Monday

05/08/25 [Tuesday

06/08/25 |Wednesday

07/08/25 |Thursday

08/08/25 |[Friday

09/08/25 |Saturday Club Meeting Adventurer Club

10/08/25 |Sunday Working Bee Deacons

11/08/25 |Monday

12/08/25 |Tuesday Church Board Meeting Pastoral Team

13/08/25 |Wednesday

14/08/25 |Thursday

15/08/25 |Friday

16/08/25 |Saturday

17/08/25 |Sunday Women's Health Week Women's Ministry

18/08/25 |Monday Women's Health Week Women's Ministry

19/08/25 |Tuesday Women's Health Week Women's Ministry

20/08/25 |Wednesday |Women's Health Week Women's Ministry

21/08/25 |Thursday Women's Health Week Women's Ministry
Women's Health Week Women's Ministry

22/08/25 |Friday Camp Pathfinder Club
Women's Health Week Women's Ministry

23/08/25 |Saturday Camp Pathfinder Club
Club Meeting Adventurer Club

24/08/25 [Sunday Camp Pathfinder Club

25/08/25 |Monday

26/08/25 |Tuesday

27/08/25 |Wednesday

28/08/25 |Thursday

29/08/25 |Friday

30/08/25 |[Saturday

31/08/25 [Sunday




Date
01/09/25

Day
Monday

Waitara Church
Sep 2025 Calendar

Event

Ministry

02/09/25

Tuesday

03/09/25

Wednesday

04/09/25

Thursday

05/09/25

Friday

06/09/25

Saturday

Ordinance Service

Pastoral Team

07/09/25

Sunday

08/09/25

Monday

09/09/25

Tuesday

Church Board Meeting

Pastoral Team

10/09/25

Wednesday

11/09/25

Thursday

12/09/25

Friday

13/09/25

Saturday

Club Meeting
Club Meeting - Checking

Adventurer Club
Pathfinder Club

14/09/25

Sunday

15/09/25

Monday

16/09/25

Tuesday

17/09/25

Wednesday

18/09/25

Thursday

19/09/25

Friday

20/09/25

Saturday

Regional Gathering

Women's Ministry

21/09/25

Sunday

22/09/25

Monday

23/09/25

Tuesday

25/09/25

Wednesday

25/09/25

Thursday

26/09/25

Friday

27/09/25

Saturday

Club Meeting (Inv Check)

Adventurer Club

28/09/25

Sunday

Hope Stayz

Women's Ministry

29/09/25

Monday

Hope Stayz

Women's Ministry

30/09/25

Tuesday

Hope Stayz

Women's Ministry




Waitara Church
Oct 2025 Calendar

Date Day Event Ministry
01/10/25 |Wednesday |Hope Stayz Women's Ministry
02/10/25 |Thursday
03/10/25 |[Friday
04/10/25 [Saturday
05/10/25 [Sunday
06/10/25 [Monday
07/10/25 ([Tuesday NSW Pathfinder Camporee Pathfinder Club
08/10/25 [Wednesday |NSW Pathfinder Camporee Pathfinder Club
09/10/25 [Thursday NSW Pathfinder Camporee Pathfinder Club
10/10/25 |Friday Summer Camp Pathfinder Club
Summer Camp Pathfinder Club

11/10/25 |Saturday Investiture Check Adventurer Club
Tin Food Drive Pathfinder Club
Summer Camp Pathfinder Club

12/10/25 |Sunday NSW Pathfinder Camporee Pathfinder Club

13/10/25 |Monday

14/10/25 |Tuesday Church Business Meeting Pastoral Team

15/10/25 |Wednesday

16/10/25 |Thursday

17/10/25 |Friday

18/10/25 |Saturday Investiture Pathfinder Club

19/10/25 |Sunday

20/10/25 |Monday

21/10/25 |Tuesday

22/10/25 |Wednesday

25/10/25 |Thursday

25/10/25 |Friday

25/10/25 |Saturday Investiture Adventurer Club
Rally Adventurer Club

26/10/25 |Sunday

27/10/25 |Monday

28/10/25 |Tuesday

29/10/25 |Wednesday

30/10/25 [Thursday

31/10/25 |Friday




Date
01/11/25

Day
Saturday

Waitara Church
Nov 2025 Calendar

Event

Ministry

02/11/25

Sunday

03/11/25

Monday

04/11/25

Tuesday

05/11/25

Wednesday

06/11/25

Thursday

07/11/25

Friday

Breathe Conference

Women's Ministry

08/11/25

Saturday

Breathe Conference
Club Meeting

Women's Ministry
Pathfinder Club

09/11/25

Sunday

Breathe Conference

Women's Ministry

10/11/25

Monday

11/11/25

Tuesday

Church Board Meeting

Pastoral Team

12/11/25

Wednesday

13/11/25

Thursday

14/11/25

Friday

15/11/25

Saturday

Club Meeting

Pathfinder Club

16/11/25

Sunday

17/11/25

Monday

18/11/25

Tuesday

19/11/25

Wednesday

20/11/25

Thursday

21/11/25

Friday

22/11/25

Saturday

Pathfinder Bible Experience

Pathfinder Club

23/11/25

Sunday

25/11/25

Monday

25/11/25

Tuesday

26/11/25

Wednesday

27/11/25

Thursday

28/11/25

Friday

29/11/25

Saturday

Ordinance Service
Pathfinder Rally

Pastoral Team
Pathfinder Club

30/11/25

Sunday

Working Bee

Deacons




Date
01/12/25

Day
Monday

Waitara Church
Dec 2025 Calendar

Event

Ministry

02/12/25

Tuesday

03/12/25

Wednesday

04/12/25

Thursday

05/12/25

Friday

—

06/12/25

Saturday

—

07/12/25

Sunday

_J

CRIESETTIT )
NIV

08/12/25

Monday

09/12/25

Tuesday

Church Board Meeting

Pastoral Team

10/12/25

Wednesday

11/12/25

Thursday

12/12/25

Friday

13/12/25

Saturday

Christmas Program

Miscellaneous

14/12/25

Sunday

Yearly Meeting
Leader's Meeting

Adventurer Club
Pathfinder Club

15/12/25

Monday

16/12/25

Tuesday

17/12/25

Wednesday

18/12/25

Thursday

19/12/25

Friday

20/12/25

Saturday

21/12/25

Sunday

22/12/25

Monday

23/12/25

Tuesday

25/12/25

Wednesday

25/12/25

Thursday

26/12/25

Friday

27/12/25

Saturday

28/12/25

Sunday

29/12/25

Monday

30/12/25

Tuesday

31/12/25

Wednesday




